Stanford Research Systems
Ion Gauge Controller
IGC100 — Ion gauge controller with graphical display
· 1000 Torr to UHV range
· Highly accurate, stable controller
· Pressure vs. time curves
· 4 analog input/output ports
· RS-232 interface

having to physically disconnect them from the controller.
IGC100 Ion Gauge Controller
Ordering Information
IGC100	 Ion gauge controller w/ RS-232	 $1495
Option 01	 GPIB computer interface	 $295
Option 02	 Web interface	 $595
Option 03	 8-channel process control	 $295
O100IGRM	 Rack mount tray 	 $150
O100C110	 10' cable (glass, single fil. gauge)	 $275
O100C125	 25' cable (glass, single fil. gauge)	 $300
O100C210	 10' cable (glass, dual fil. gauge)	 $275
O100C225	 25' cable (glass, dual fil. gauge)	 $300
O100C310	 10' cable for nude gauge	 $275
O100C325	 25' cable for nude gauge	 $300
O100CA1	 Adapter for Micro-Ion® gauge	 $100
IGC100 rear panel (with Opt. 01 and Opt. 03)
Password protection is provided to keep casual users from
accidentally altering important parameters.
A high-level command set, along with an RS-232 and optional